MISSISSIPPI STATE USBC

WOMEN'S MAGIC AGE TOURNAMENT
PARK TEN LANES, DIAMONDHEAD, MS

RANK ENTRY NAME
1 19 Corrina Clark
2 106 Debby Reid
3 58 Judy Ritch
4 11 Nell Winstead
5 112 Teri Maynard
& 85 Sherre Curry
7 49 Kimberly Butrick
8 50 Diane Anding
9 4 June Sherwood
10 89 Beate Brents
11 21 Debbie Smith
12 a9 Grace BEvans
13 48 Kelli Johnston
14 30 Pearl Loggins
15 60 Ann Espey
16 18 Donna Hanson
17 65 Belinda Hardin
18 84 Amanda Little
19 81 Linda Gilliam
20 6 Maureen Edwards
21 20 Deborah Floyd
DIVISION WINNERS
Nell Winstead
Sherre Curry
Debby Reid

HIGH SCRATCH GAME - SATURDAY

Teri Maynard
Corrina Clark
Kimberly Butrick

Lisa McCurry

OCTOBER 26 27, 2019

FINAL STANDINGS
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HIGH SCRATCH GAME - SUNDAY

HIGH SCRATCH SERIES - SATURDAY

HIGH SCRATCH SERIES - SUNDAY

Corrina Clark

Trish Smith

Corrina Clark

ASSOCIATION
Guif Coast
Corinth
Tupelo
Cleveland
Gulf Coast
Corinth
Pike County
Pike County
Cleveland
Corinth
Jackson County
Central Mississippt
Jackson County
Jackson County
Tupelo
Gulf Coast
Corinth
Corinth
Corinth
Central Mississippi
Jackson County

Total Prize Fund

SCORE
1302
1297
1294
1278
1267
1251
1248
1243
1237
1218
1216
1245
1211
1208
1206
1203
1203
1201
1201
1198
1194

PRIZE $
450.00
325.00
159.00
120.00
110.00
105.00
101.00

98.00
95.00
83.00
90.00
87.00
84.00
81.00
78.00
75.00
72.00
68.00
66.00
63.00
60.00

Re2]

2,481.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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3 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 287100
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

39
111
93
23
105
108
59
101
94
95
44
31
441
103
78

17
98

100

14
33
72
61
96
64

54
80
53

56
28
70
42
68
69

51
83
109
88
10
104
74
12
102
92

MISSISSIPPI STATE USBC

WOMEN'S MAGIC AGE TOURNAMENT
PARK TEN LANES, DIAMONDHEAD, MS

Tarlie Brooks
Delorise Rogers
Trish Smith
Carolyn Thomas
Mary Neely

Lisa McCurry
Betty Mayfield
Cynthia Witt
Barbra King
Barbara White
Amy Hopper
Patricia Walters
Hideko Pezant
Wilma Hensarling
Wendell Gullick
Pam Sanders
Stephanie Preston
Betty Brooks
Helen Henley
Gracie Sanders
Teresa McMillan
Thelma Novy
Maryann Murray
Cathy Leslie
Michele Turberville
Brenda Husband
Valerie Plemons
Carolyn Wilson
Verlene Strickland
Bernice Ryals
Vera Reed

Sue White

Linda Beard
Ruby Cobble
Cheryl Leblanc
Dedee Johnson
Pat Frederick
Patty Frederick
Wanda Burchfield
Jennifer Durham
Lisa Taylor

Janet Reynolds
Ginny Doughty
Carol Womble
Edna Barnes

Jo Counce
Wanda Stanton
Teresa Anderson
Charlyn Carpenter
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Tupelo

Central Mississippi
Tupelo

Central Mississippi
Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

Tupelo

Gulf Coast

Central Mississippi
New Aibany
Tri-Cities

Jackson County
Pike County

Gulf Coast

New Albany
Cleveland

Central Mississippi
Corinth

Central Mississippi
Central Mississippi
Meridian

Tri-Cities

Jackson County
Tupelo

Tupelo
Hattiesburg
Jackson County
Cleveland

Corinth
Hattiesburg
Corinth

Tri-Cities

Central Mississippi
Tri-Cities
Cleveland

Pike County
Corinth

Corinth

Cleveland

New Albany
Tri-Cities

New Albany
Tri-Cities
Cleveland

Gulf Coast
Corinth
Hattiesburg

Gulf Coast

New Albany

1186
1184
1182
1181
1177
1174
1174
1172
1172
1166
1165
1162
1160
1156
11566
1154
1154
1153
1153
1149
1149
1149
1148
1147
1146
1146
1145
1145
1141
1139
1138
1137
1137
1133
1132
1132
1131
1128
1127
1124
1122
1121
1119
1117
1116
1116
1112
1109
1109
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
02
a3
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

79
55
66
43
22
62
71
67
34
90
27
52
37
82
26
13
86
29
73
25
87
63
91
57
76
24
36
40
32
46
75
35
38
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Judy Davis

Helen Carroll
Doris Pitts

Linda Barham
Mary Robertson
Pat Newton
Janelle Morris
Amanda Nicholson
Linda Kelley
Barbara Gray
Linda Rogers

Kay Strickland
Ellyn Rosenbeck
Dorothy Edmonds
Mary Swartz
Cecilia Fillingane
June Simmons
Millie Hebert

Ann Russell
Margaret Heath
Pamela Anderson
Marlyss Peterson
Christa Goldade
Doris Higgins
Barbara Floyd
Susan Matusiak
Mary Kathryn Fuller
Wanda Moore
Mary Eplin

A. Jeannie Broadus
Annette Cole
Lindy Stewart
Anna Nichols
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Jackson County
Corinth

Central Mississippi
Tri-Cities
Central Mississippi
Corinth
Hattiesburg
Tri-Cities
Jackson County
Corinth
Tri-Cities
Corinth

Tupelo
Tri-Cities
Tri-Cities
Hattiesburg
Tri-Cities
Jackson County
Tupelo
Tri-Cities
Tri-Cities
Jackson County
Tri-Cities
Hattiesburg
New Albany
Tri-Cities

New Albany
Tupelo

Jackson County
Jackson County
Corinth
Jackson County
Tupelo

1108
1108
1105
1105
1105
1103
1102
1101
1099
1098
1095
1095
1088
1086
1082
1079
1079
1076
1076
1075
1066
1064
1052
1046
1043
1036
1036
1024
1023
1005
965
949
633
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